Price Lists 11/05/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221LD100  28,35VENTS AXIAL FAN 100 LD (WITH FLAT PANEL)
Voltage: 220-240 V
Power consumption: 14 W
Air capacity: 88 m³/h
RPM: 2300 min-1
2111221LD125Q  34,02VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 LD Q (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LDAT100  28,35VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDAT (SILVER)
2111221LDT100  36,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDT (WITH FLAT FACE
PANEL)
2111221LDT100FRTIME  17,00AXIAL WALL FAN 100 LDT (W QUARTZ CLOCK) fresh
time  **OFFER-NET**
2111221LDTHQ100AM  58,97VENTS AXIAL FAN 100 LDTH Q ALUM HUMIDITY
CONTROL TIMER
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 1 of 4
Price Lists 11/05/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221MA100  25,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 MA (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
Voltage: 220-240 V
Power consumption:18 W
Air capacity: 98 m³/h
RPM: 2300 min-1
2111221MA125Q  31,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 MA Q (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MAT125  31,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 MAT (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MAT150  42,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 MA T (WITH AUTOMATIC
SHUTTERS)
2111221MT100  32,89VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 MT
2111221MT150  52,16VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 150 MT
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 2 of 4
Price Lists 11/05/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221S100  16,28VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 S
Axial fans for exhaust ventilation
Maximum airflow: 95 m3/h
Sound pressure level LpA at 3 m: 34 dB(A)
Motor type: AC
Casing material: Plastic
2111221S100TURBO  26,99VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 S TURBO
2111221S125Q  21,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 SQ
2111221ST100  23,25VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 ST
2111221STH100  26,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 STH
2111221STH125  29,00VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 STH
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 3 of 4
Price Lists 11/05/2026
Photo Price (EUR)
+ VAT
DescriptionARIMEC Code
2111221X100Q  28,35VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 X Q
2111221X125Q  9,96VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 125 X Q  **OFFER-NET**
2111221XSTAR100Q  37,42VENTS AXIAL WALL FAN 100 X-STAR Q
2111523SM100  23,00E-SMILE CM 100  **OFFER-NET**
Phone:  22460240 | Fax: 22480198 | E-mail: info@arimec.eu | Website: www.arimec.eu |
VAT Reg. No.: CY10041006M | T.I.C.: CY12041006O
Bank Details: BANK OF CYPRUS Account No.: 018211011870 IBAN: CY46 0020  0182  0000  0011  0118  7000  BIC:BCYPCY2N
Bank Details: HELLENIC BANK Account No.: 116-01-060072-01 IBAN: CY76 0050  0116  0001  1601  0600  7201  BIC:HEBACY2N
Page 4 of 4